
 

  Page 1 of 1

  

 

ALL INDIA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, 
ANSARI NAGAR, NEW DELHI 

 

Dated: 26.05.2017 
 

 

AMENDMENT NO. – II 
 
 

Project Name:  Tender for “Construction of Sewage Treatment Plant (STP) 

including associated works and their Operation & Maintenance in 

AIIMS Campus, Masjid Moth for AIIMS, New Delhi”. 
 
Tender No.:       HSCC/PG-II/AIIMS/STP-WORKS/2017 dated: 02.05.2017 

 

This has reference to subject work, the following Amendment may be noted, which shall be 

treated as a part of the contract to be uploaded along with tender/ contract: 

 

1) The Last date of submission & opening of bids has been extended as follows: 

 

Last date to fill/upload the tender  :  upto 14:30 hrs. on 02.06.2017 

through e-Tendering  

 

Date of Opening of bids  :  on 02.06.2017 at 15:00 hrs. 

 
 

2) The Validity of Bid Security/ EMD in the form of Bank Guarantee (BG) will be 

considered from the original due date of bid submission i.e. 30.05.2017. 

 

3) The details of Beneficiary bank details as follows for preparing EMD/ Bid Security in 

the form of Bank Guarantee (BG): 

  

 Name  :  HSCC India Limited 

 A/C. No.  : 2726001800 00 0011 

 Bank Name : Panjab National Bank (PNB) 

 Address of  : Sector -27, Noida, U.P. 

 Bank office 

 IFSC Code :  PUNB0272600 

 

Prospective bidders are advised to regularly scan through HSCC e-tender portal 

http://www.tenderwizard.com/HSCC as corrigendum/amendments etc., if any, will be notified 

on this portal only and separate advertisement will not be made for this. 

 

All other terms & Conditions of the tender shall remain unchanged. 

 

(- Sd -) 
 

General Manager (Projects),  

HSCC (India) Ltd., 

For & on behalf of Director, AIIMS, New Delhi 


